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Dresden Coschiitz-Dresden Wilder Mann
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[ 3 Dresden Coschiitz-Dresden Wilder Mann

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] 5] jor I t5|
Dresden Coschiitz 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.56| 22.10| 22.24| 22.43| 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 043| 054 1.24
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.56| 22.10| 22.24| 22.43| 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 0.43| 0.54| 1.24
Dresden SaarstraBe 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 | 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.58| 22.12| 22.26| 22.45| 22.56 23.26 23.56| 0.26| 0.45| 0.56| 1.26
Dresden Kotteweg 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.59| 22.13| 22.27| 22.46| 22.57 23.27 23.57| 0.27| 0.46| 0.57| 1.27
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.00| 22.14| 22.28| 22.47| 22.58 23.28 23.58| 0.28| 0.47| 0.58| 1.28
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.02| 22.16| 22.30| 22.49| 23.00| 23.19| 23.30| 23.49| 0.00| 0.30| 0.49| 1.00| 1.30
Dresden Miinchner Platz 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.03| 22.17| 22.31| 22.50| 23.01| 23.20| 23.31| 23.50 1/ 0.31| 050/ 1.01| 1.31
Dresden Nuimberger Platz 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.04| 22.18| 22.32| 22.51| 23.02| 23.21| 23.32| 23.51| 0.02| 0.32| 0.51| 1.02| 1.32
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.05| 22.19| 22.33| 22.52| 23.03| 23.22| 23.33| 23.52| 0.03| 0.33| 0.52| 1.03| 1.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.07| 22.21| 22.35| 22.54| 23.05| 23.24| 23.35| 23.54| 0.05| 0.35| 0.54| 1.05| 1.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.08| 22.22| 22.36| 22.55| 23.06| 23.25| 23.36| 23.55| 0.06| 0.36| 0.55| 1.06| 1.36
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.09| 22.23| 22.37| 22.56| 23.07| 23.26| 23.37| 23.56| 0.07| 0.37| 0.56| 1.07| 1.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.11| 22.25| 22.39| 22.58| 23.09| 23.28| 23.39| 23.58| 0.09| 0.39| 0.58| 1.09| 1.39
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.13| 22.27| 22.41| 23.00| 23.11| 23.30| 23.41| 0.00| 0.11| 0.41| 1.00| 1.11| 1.41
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.13| 22.27| 22.45| 23.00| 23.15| 23.30| 23.45| 0.00| 0.15| 0.45| 1.00| 1.15| 1.45
Dresden Theaterplatz 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.15| 22.29| 22.47| 23.02| 23.17| 23.32| 23.47| 0.02| 0.17| 0.47| 1.02| 1.17| 1.47
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4) 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.16| 22.30| 22.48| 23.03| 23.18| 23.33| 23.48| 0.03| 0.18| 0.48| 1.03| 1.18| 1.48
Dresden Carolaplatz 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.19| 22.33| 22.51| 23.06| 23.21| 23.36| 23.51| 0.06| 0.21| 0.51| 1.06| 1.21| 1.51
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.53| 23.08| 23.23| 23.38| 23.53| 0.08| 0.23| 0.53| 1.08| 1.23| 1.53
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.23| 22.37| 22.55| 23.10| 23.25| 23.40| 23.55| 0.10| 0.25 0.55| 1.10| 1.25| 1.55
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.23| 22.37| 22.56| 23.10| 23.26| 23.40| 23.56| 0.10| 0.26| 0.56| 1.10| 1.26| 1.56
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.24| 22.38| 22.57| 23.11| 23.27| 23.41| 23.57| 0.11| 0.27| 0.57| 1.11| 1.27| 1.57
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.55| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.25| 22.39| 22.58| 23.12| 23.28| 23.42| 23.58| 0.12| 0.28| 0.58| 1.12| 1.28| 1.58
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.56| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.26| 22.40| 22.59| 23.13| 23.29| 23.43| 23.59| 0.13| 0.29| 0.59| 1.13| 1.29| 1.59
Dresden ListstraBe 19.57| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.27| 22.41| 23.00| 23.14| 23.30| 23.44| 0.00| 0.14| 0.30| 1.00| 1.14| 1.30| 2.00
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.59| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.29| 22.43| 23.02| 23.16| 23.32| 23.46| 0.02| 0.16| 0.32| 1.02| 1.16| 1.32| 2.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 20.00| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.30| 22.44| 23.03| 23.17| 23.33| 23.47| 0.03| 0,17| 0.33| 1.03| 1.17| 1.33| 2.03
Dresden Hubertusplatz 20.02| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.32| 22.46| 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35| 1.05 1.35| 2.05
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 20.03| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.33| 22.47| 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36| 1.06 1.36| 2.06
Dresden Wilder Mann 20.05| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.35| 22.49| 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38| 1.08 1.38| 2.08
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] 5] 5]
Dresden Coschiitz 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 324| 3.54 424| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24 7.54 8.24| 8.40| 855
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 154| 224 2.54| 324 3.54 424 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24 7.54 8.24| 8.40| 855
Dresden SaarstraBe 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 426 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 7.56 8.26| 8.42| 857
Dresden Kotteweg 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 327| 3.57 427| 457| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27 7.57 8.27| 8.43| 858
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 158| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 428 4.58| 528 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28 7.58 8.28| 8.44| 859
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00 8.30| 8.46| 9.01
Dresden Miinchner Platz 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 431 501 531 6.01] 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.01 8.31| 8.47| 9.02
Dresden Nimberger Platz 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 432| 502| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32 8.02 8.32| 8.48| 9.03
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.03 8.33| 8.49| 9.04
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 2.05| 2.35 3.05| 3.35| 4.05 435/ 5.05| 535/ 6.05 6.35| 7.05| 7.35 8.05 8.35| 8.51| 9.06
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36 8.06 8.36| 8.52| 9.07
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07 4.37| 5.07| 537| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37 8.07 8.37| 8.53| 9.08
Dresden Prager StraBe 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09 439 5.09| 539 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39 8.09 8.39| 8.55| 9.10
Dresden Postplatzw an| 2.11| 2.41| 3.11| 3.41| 4.11 441 511| 541 6.11] 6.41| 7.11| 7.41 8.11 8.41| 857 9.12
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45| 4.15 4.45| 515 545 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45 8.15 8.45| 8.57| 9.12
Dresden Theaterplatz 217| 2.47| 3.17| 3.47| 4.17 4.47| 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47 8.17 8.47| 8.59| 9.14
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4) 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48| 4.18 4.48| 518| 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.18 8.48| 9.00| 9.15
Dresden Carolaplatz 221| 2.51| 3.21| 351 4.21 451| 521 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51 8.21 8.51| 9.03| 9.18
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23 453 523| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53 8.23 8.53| 9.05| 9.20
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25 455 525 555 .25 6.55| 7.25| 7.55 8.25 8.55| 9.07| 9.22
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26 456 5.26| 556| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56 8.26 8.56| 9.07| 9.22
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 227| 2.57| 327 3.57| 4.27 457| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57 8.27 8.57| 9.08| 9.23
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58| 4.28 458 528| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58 8.28 8.58| 9.09| 9.24
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 229| 2.59| 329 3.59| 4.29 459 529 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59 8.29 8.59| 9.10| 9.25
Dresden ListstraBe 2.30| 3.00/ 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00 8.30 9.00| 9.11| 9.26
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02 8.32 9.02| 9.13| 9.28
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3 233| 303 333 403 433 503| 533| 603 633 7,03 733 803 8.33 9.03| 9.14| 929
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5 | | | | | 3.42| 4.12| 4.42| ] | | | | | | 8.24| | 8.54| | | |
Dresden Hubertusplatz 2.35| 3.05 3.35| 4.05| 4.35 3.44| 4.14| 4.44| 505/ 535/ 6.05 6.35| 7.05| 7.35 8.05| 8.26| 8.35 8.56| 9.05 9.16| 9.31
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06| 4.36 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 827| 8.36| 857 9.06| 9.17| 9.32
Dresden Wilder Mann 2.38| 3.08) 3.38| 4.08] 4.38 3.47| 4.17| 447 5.08| 5.38| 6.08 6.38] 7.08| 7.38) 8.08| 8.29| 8.38 859 9.08] 9.19| 9.34
SAMSTAG
Dresden Coschiitz 9.10| 9.25 9.40| 9.51(10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 9.10| 9.25 9.40| 9.51(10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51
Dresden SaarstraBe 9.12| 9.27 9.42| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53
Dresden Kotteweg 9.13| 9.28 9.43| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 9.14| 9.29 9.44| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 9.16| 9.31 9.46| 9.57/10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57
Dresden Miinchner Platz 9.17| 9.32 9.47| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 9.18| 9.33 9.48| 9.59/ 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 9.19| 9.34 9.49| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 9.21| 9.36 9.51| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 9.22| 9.37 9.52| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 9.23| 9.38 9.53| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04
Dresden Prager StraBe 9.25 9.40 9.55 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 9.27| 9.42 9.57| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 9.27| 9.42 9.57| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08
Dresden Theaterplatz 9.29| 9.44 9.59| 10.10( 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4) 9.30| 9.45 10.00| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11
Dresden Carolaplatz 9.33| 9.48 10.03| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 9.35| 9.50 10.05| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 9.37| 9.52 10.07| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 9.37| 9.52 10.07| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 9.38| 9.53 10.08| 10.19] 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 9.39| 9.55 10.10| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 9.40| 9.56 10.11] 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22
Dresden ListstraBe 9.41| 9.57 10.12| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 9.43| 9.59 10.14| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3 9.44| 10,00 10,15| 10,26| 10,36| 10.46| 10.56| 11,06| 11,16/ 11.26| 11,36| 11,46| 11,56| 12,06 12.16| 12,26| 12,36 12,46| 12,56| 13,06| 13,16| 13,26
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5, | | 10.09| | | | [ [ [ | [ [ [ | | [ [ | | [ | |
Dresden Hubertusplatz 9.46| 10.02| 10.11| 10.17| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 9.47| 10.03| 10.12| 10.18| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29
Dresden Wilder Mann 9.49| 10.05| 10.14| 10.20| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51] 11.01| 11.11| 11.21] 11.31| 11.41] 11.51| 12.01] 12.11] 12.21] 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01] 13.11| 13.21] 13.31
SAMSTAG
Dresden Coschiitz 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41
Dresden SaarstraBe 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43
Dresden Kotteweg 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47
Dresden Miinchner Platz 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54
Dresden Prager StraBe 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58
Dresden Theaterplatz 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4) 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01
Dresden Carolaplatz 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt}Z; an| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12
Dresden ListstraBe 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.1
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.1
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.1
Dresden Hubertusplatz 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.1
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.1
Dresden Wilder Mann 13.41] 13.51] 14.01] 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01] 15.11] 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31] 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11] 17.2

m =ab 23.6.25 E =nur freitags

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 3 Dresden Coschiitz-Dresden Wilder Mann

SAMSTAG

Dresden Coschiitz 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.25| 18.30| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.25| 18.30| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden SaarstraBe 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.27| 18.32| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27
Dresden Kotteweg 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.28| 18.33| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.29| 18.34| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.31| 18.36| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31
Dresden Miinchner Platz 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.32| 18.37| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.33| 18.38| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.34| 18.39| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 17.02| 17.12| 17.22] 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.36| 18.41| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.2 0.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.37| 18.42| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.38| 18.43| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.40| 18.45| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.42| 18.47| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.42| 18.47| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
Dresden Theaterplatz 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.44| 18.49| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4) 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.45| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45
Dresden Carolaplatz 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.48| 18.53| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.50| 18.55| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.52| 18.57| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.52| 18.57| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 17.19] 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.53| 18.58| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.55| 19.00| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.56| 19.01| 19.11| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55
Dresden ListstraBe 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.57| 19.02| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.59| 19.04| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 19.00| 19,05 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59
Dresden Hubertusplatz 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 19.02 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.03 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02
Dresden Wilder Mann 17.31| 17.41]| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.05 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.06

SAMSTAG
Dresden Coschiitz 21.40| 21.56| 22.10| 22.24| 22.43| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.24| 454| 524
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 21.40| 21.56| 22.10| 22.24| 22.43| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.24| 454| 524
Dresden SaarstraBe 21.42| 21.58| 22.12| 22.26| 22.45| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 4.26| 4.56| 5.26
Dresden Kotteweg 21.43| 21.59| 22.13| 22.27| 22.46| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57 4.27| 4.57| 527
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 21.44| 22.00| 22.14| 22.28| 22.47| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.28| 4.58| 5.28
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 21.46| 22.02| 22.16| 22.30| 22.49| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 4.30| 5.00| 5.30
Dresden Miinchner Platz 21.47| 22.03| 22.17| 22.31| 22.50| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 4.31| 5.01| 5.31
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 21.48| 22.04| 22.18| 22.32| 22.51| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 4.32| 5.02| 5.32
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 21.49| 22.05| 22.19| 22.33| 22.52| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 4.33| 5.03| 5.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 21.51] 22.07| 22.21| 22.35| 22.54| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05/ 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05 4.35| 5.05| 5.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 21.52| 22.08| 22.22| 22.36| 22.55| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 4.36| 5.06| 5.36
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 21.53| 22.09| 22.23| 22.37| 22.56| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07 4.37| 5.07| 5.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 21.55| 22.11| 22.25| 22.39| 22.58| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.09| 1.39| 2.09| 2.39| 3.09| 3.39| 4.09 4.39| 5.09| 5.39
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 21.57| 22.13| 22.27| 22.41| 23.00| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 1.11| 1.41| 2.11| 2.41| 3.11| 3.41| 4.11 4.41| 511| 5.41
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 21.57| 22.13| 22.27| 22.45| 23.00| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45| 4.15 445/ 515| 545
Dresden Theaterplatz 21.59| 22.15| 22.29| 22.47| 23.02| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17| 1.47| 217| 2.47| 3.147| 3.47| 4.17 4.47| 517| 547
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4) 22.00| 22.16| 22.30| 22.48| 23.03| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48| 4.18 4.48| 5.18| 5.48
Dresden Carolaplatz 22.03| 22.19| 22.33| 22.51| 23.06| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51] 4.21 451 521 551
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.53| 23.08| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53| 4.23 4.53| 5.23| 5.53
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt }2; an| 22.07| 22.23| 22.37| 22.55| 23.10| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55| 4.25 455/ 5.25| 5.55
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 22.07| 22.23| 22.37| 22.56| 23.10| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56| 4.26 4.56| 5.26| 5.56
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 22.08| 22.24| 22.38| 22.57| 23.11| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57| 4.27 4.57| 5.27| 557
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 22.09| 22.25| 22.39| 22.58| 23.12| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58| 4.28 4.58| 5.28| 5.58
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.10| 22.26| 22.40| 22.59| 23.13| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59| 4.29 4.59| 5.29| 5.59
Dresden ListstraBe 22.11] 22.27| 22.41| 23.00| 23.14| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00f 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00| 4.30 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 22.13] 22.29| 22.43| 23.02| 23.16| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02| 4.32 5.02| 5.32| 6.02
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3 22.14| 22.30| 22 44| 23,03| 23,17| 23.33| 0,03| 033| 1.03| 133 203 233| 3,03 333 4,03 433 503 533| 6,03
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5 [ [ [ | [ [ [ | | [ 342| 4.12| 4.42| ] [ [
Dresden Hubertusplatz 22.16| 22.32| 22.46| 23.05 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05| 4.35 3.44| 4.14| 4.44| 5.05| 5.35| 6.05
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 22.17| 22.33| 22.47| 23.06 23.36| 0.06/ 0.36| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06| 4.36 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06
Dresden Wilder Mann 22.19| 22.35| 22.49| 23.08 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08| 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08| 4.38 3.47| 417| 4.47| 5.08/ 5.38| 6.08
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.18

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

|

Dresden Coschiitz 5.54| 6.24| 654 7.24| 7.54| 8.24 8.54 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24 8.54 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40{ 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40
Dresden SaarstraBe 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26 8.56 9.26| 9.42| 9.57|10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42
Dresden Kotteweg 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27 8.57 9.27| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28 8.58 9.28| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30 9.00 9.30| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01/| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46
Dresden Miinchner Platz 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31 9.01 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47
Dresden Niirberger Platz 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32 9.02 9.32| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33 9.03 9.33| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35 9.05 9.35| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36 9.06 9.36| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37 9.07 9.37| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53
Dresden Prager StraBe 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39 9.09 9.39| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.41 9.1 9.41| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45 9.15 9.45| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57
Dresden Theaterplatz 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47 9.17 9.47| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4) 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48 9.18 9.48| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00
Dresden Carolaplatz 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 851 9.21 9.51| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 853 9.23 9.53| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.5 9.25 9.55| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56 9.26 9.56| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857 9.27 9.57| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58 9.28 9.58| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59 9.29 9.59| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10
Dresden ListstraBe 6.30/ 7.00( 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30| 9.00 9.30 10.00{ 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02 9.32 10.02| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3 633 7.03| 733 803 833 903 933 10,03| 10.14| 10,29| 10,44| 10.59| 11, 14| 11.29] 11 44| 11,59| 12.14| 1229| 12.44| 12.59| 1314
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5 | | [ [ | | 9.24 [ 9.54 | [ [ [ | | [ [ | | [ [ | |

Dresden Hubertusplatz 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.05| 9.26| 9.35| 9.56| 10.05| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16
Dresden Dorothea-Erxleben-Str 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.27| 9.36| 9.57| 10.06| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17
Dresden Wilder Mann 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.29| 9.38| 9.59| 10.08| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Coschiitz 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25
Dresden Achtbeeteweg 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25
Dresden SaarstraBe 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27
Dresden Kotteweg 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 13.01] 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31
Dresden Miinchner Platz 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32
Dresden Niirberger Platz 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38
Dresden Prager StraBe 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42
Dresden Theaterplatz 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44
Dresden Neustadter Markt (4) 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45
Dresden Carolaplatz 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48
Dresden Albertplatz (2) 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 an| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2 ab| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55
Dresden ListstraBe 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58
